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No 201 SCHMID Eric (Rg=12)

Pass 3 2:10.560

Pass 19 4:08.790 1 1:58.230 **

Pass 36 6:04.859 2 1:56.069 *

Pass 54 8:00.930 3 1:56.071

Pass 72 9:57.512 4 1:56.582

Pass 88 11:53.459 5 1:55.947 *

In 104 14:14.096 6 2:20.637

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=9)

Pass 113 14:51.323

Pass 123 16:49.541 1 1:58.218 *

Pass 133 18:45.359 2 1:55.818 *

Pass 143 20:41.531 3 1:56.172

Pass 152 22:36.588 4 1:55.057 *

In 163 25:17.266 5 2:40.678

No 205 BAGNOUD Cyrille (Rg=16)

Pass 9 2:43.239

Pass 26 4:53.511 1 2:10.272 *

Pass 43 6:51.418 2 1:57.907 *

Pass 61 8:47.731 3 1:56.313 *

Pass 80 10:47.180 4 1:59.449

Pass 95 12:43.820 5 1:56.640

Pass 112 14:40.311 6 1:56.491

In 124 16:52.266 7 2:11.955

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre (Rg=6)

Pass 17 3:31.985

Pass 34 5:27.502 1 1:55.517 *

Pass 52 7:22.460 2 1:54.958 *

Pass 69 9:17.539 3 1:55.079

Pass 85 11:12.741 4 1:55.202

In 100 13:18.690 5 2:05.949

No 209 ZOLIN-MEYER Marco (Rg=4)

Pass 6 2:37.665

Pass 23 4:39.110 1 2:01.445 *

Pass 41 6:34.608 2 1:55.498 *

Pass 60 8:29.868 3 1:55.260 *

Pass 76 10:24.399 4 1:54.531 *

Pass 92 12:26.581 5 2:02.182

In 110 14:34.694 6 2:08.113

No 212 AUINGER René (Rg=14)

Pass 20 4:22.362

Pass 37 6:19.617 1 1:57.255 *

Pass 55 8:16.090 2 1:56.473 *

Pass 73 10:12.432 3 1:56.342 *

Pass 89 12:08.481 4 1:56.049 *

Pass 103 14:04.775 5 1:56.294

Pass 118 16:01.335 6 1:56.560

Pass 130 17:57.452 7 1:56.117

Pass 140 19:54.345 8 1:56.893

Pass 149 21:50.843 9 1:56.498

In 159 23:59.996 10 2:09.153

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=7)

Pass 16 3:23.314

Pass 33 5:19.944 1 1:56.630 *

Pass 51 7:15.170 2 1:55.226 *

In 71 9:21.747 3 2:06.577

Pass 99 13:06.602 4 3:44.855

Pass 116 15:01.776 5 1:55.174 *

Pass 127 16:56.782 6 1:55.006 *

In 137 19:19.456 7 2:22.674

Pass 155 23:07.216 8 3:47.760

In 167 26:13.453 9 3:06.237

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=2)

Pass 7 2:38.873

Pass 24 4:41.174 1 2:02.301 *

Pass 42 6:35.131 2 1:53.957 *

Pass 59 8:28.840 3 1:53.709 **

Pass 77 10:32.346 4 2:03.506

Pass 93 12:32.891 5 2:00.545

Pass 107 14:26.750 6 1:53.859

In 121 16:27.978 7 2:01.228

Pass 144 20:47.034 8 4:19.056

Pass 153 22:40.654 9 1:53.620 *

In 161 24:41.522 10 2:00.868

No 218 ANDRASKAY Ede (Rg=11)

Pass 131 18:09.323

Pass 141 20:07.444 1 1:58.121 *

Pass 150 22:03.756 2 1:56.312 *

Pass 158 23:59.488 3 1:55.732 *

In 166 26:01.953 4 2:02.465

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=13)

Pass 12 2:58.019

Pass 29 5:03.030 1 2:05.011 *

Pass 47 7:00.000 2 1:56.970 *

Pass 65 8:58.450 3 1:58.450

Pass 81 10:55.516 4 1:57.066

Pass 96 12:51.552 5 1:56.036 *

In 117 15:42.937 6 2:51.385
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No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=8)

Pass 40 6:31.705

Pass 58 8:27.901 1 1:56.196 *

Pass 75 10:22.938 2 1:55.037 *

Pass 91 12:18.483 3 1:55.545

In 109 14:29.484 4 2:11.001

Pass 129 17:47.412 5 3:17.928

Pass 139 19:43.539 6 1:56.127

Pass 148 21:39.375 7 1:55.836

Pass 157 23:35.012 8 1:55.637

Pass 164 25:31.092 9 1:56.080

No 221 KASPER Paul (Rg=15)

Pass 10 2:44.887

Pass 27 4:55.160 1 2:10.273 *

Pass 44 6:52.469 2 1:57.309 *

Pass 62 8:48.726 3 1:56.257 *

Pass 79 10:45.096 4 1:56.370

Pass 94 12:41.941 5 1:56.845

Pass 111 14:38.409 6 1:56.468

In 122 16:41.316 7 2:02.907

No 222 MORF Philippe (Rg=17)

Pass 4 2:20.302

Pass 21 4:24.739 1 2:04.437 *

Pass 38 6:22.154 2 1:57.415 *

Pass 56 8:19.825 3 1:57.671

In 78 10:34.222 4 2:14.397

Pass 108 14:30.153 5 3:55.931

Pass 120 16:27.495 6 1:57.342 *

In 135 18:56.706 7 2:29.211

No 223 LUALDI Matteo (Rg=18)

Pass 11 2:48.127

Pass 28 5:00.764 1 2:12.637 *

Pass 46 6:59.513 2 1:58.749 *

Pass 64 8:58.114 3 1:58.601 *

In 83 11:07.305 4 2:09.191

Pass 106 14:18.997 5 3:11.692

Pass 119 16:17.483 6 1:58.486 *

Pass 132 18:17.258 7 1:59.775

Pass 142 20:16.240 8 1:58.982

Pass 151 22:14.264 9 1:58.024 *

Pass 160 24:11.661 10 1:57.397 *

In 168 26:39.313 11 2:27.652

No 226 FISCHLI Dominik (Rg=1)

Pass 15 3:22.156

Pass 31 5:16.106 1 1:53.950 **

Pass 48 7:10.030 2 1:53.924 *

In 66 9:06.936 3 1:56.906

Pass 98 13:05.608 4 3:58.672

Pass 115 14:59.289 5 1:53.681 **

Pass 125 16:53.184 6 1:53.895

Pass 134 18:46.466 7 1:53.282 *

In 145 20:47.330 8 2:00.864

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=5)

Pass 14 3:06.340

Pass 32 5:18.536 1 2:12.196 *

Pass 50 7:13.405 2 1:54.869 *

Pass 67 9:08.771 3 1:55.366

In 87 11:37.619 4 2:28.848

No 229 PAPINA Maurizio (Rg=19)

Pass 8 2:42.032

Pass 25 4:50.699 1 2:08.667 *

Pass 45 6:55.088 2 2:04.389 *

Pass 63 8:55.729 3 2:00.641 *

Pass 82 10:56.149 4 2:00.420 *

Pass 97 12:55.655 5 1:59.506 *

Pass 114 14:55.683 6 2:00.028

Pass 126 16:53.817 7 1:58.134 *

In 136 19:04.485 8 2:10.668

No 231 RENDULIC Leornard (Rg=10)

Pass 18 3:34.115

Pass 35 5:31.165 1 1:57.050 *

Pass 53 7:26.425 2 1:55.260 *

Pass 70 9:22.050 3 1:55.625

Pass 86 11:17.661 4 1:55.611

In 101 13:23.307 5 2:05.646

Pass 128 17:28.121 6 4:04.814

Pass 138 19:24.420 7 1:56.299

Pass 147 21:20.054 8 1:55.634

Pass 156 23:15.938 9 1:55.884

In 165 25:50.531 10 2:34.593

No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=20)

Pass 13 2:59.030

Pass 30 5:05.238 1 2:06.208 *

Pass 49 7:10.891 2 2:05.653 *

Pass 68 9:11.287 3 2:00.396 *

Pass 84 11:09.642 4 1:58.355 *

In 102 13:25.048 5 2:15.406

No 233 HERBST Thomas (Rg=3)

Pass 5 2:27.742

Pass 22 4:32.277 1 2:04.535 *

Pass 39 6:28.511 2 1:56.234 *

Pass 57 8:23.913 3 1:55.402 *
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No 233 HERBST Thomas (Rg=3)

Pass 74 10:18.387 4 1:54.474 *

Pass 90 12:12.548 5 1:54.161 *

In 105 14:17.399 6 2:04.851

Pass 146 20:52.195 7 6:34.796

Pass 154 22:46.852 8 1:54.657

In 162 24:45.396 9 1:58.544


